CASE NO_ 2413 9203

6

COMPLAINT HAMILTON COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT

STATE OF OHIO vs. 30HNNZE TAYLOR



CINTI, OH 45225

M. SHERMAN (SSO9) being first duly cautioned and sworn, deposes and says that
JoHNNコに マAyいっト , on or about the 157 day of SUNE , 24 in Hamilton County, State
of Ohio, did, without privilege to do so and with purpose to * エハマモロモ ロスハロモト
the performance by a public official of an authorized act within the public official's official capacity,
did ** OBSTRUCT IMP a public official in the performance of the public official's lawful duties,
contrary to and in violation of Section 2921.31 of the Revised Code of Ohio, a of the degree.
The complainant states that this complaint is based on NAMED ATTEMPT ACTIVELY RUSTS
· SEIFU O TIENT TO ELINAMOPPES ENT IN E DELETO NA
Sworn to and subscribed before me this
而国际国国国国企
THÊ DEFENDANT HEREIM

DATE